1117.10/	11-25-2002	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	Patent and Trademark Offi	
Tab settings	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Luis A. Arias	Name: Blackstone Corporation	
Luis A. Alias		
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment 🖫 Merger	Street Address: 11600 N.W. 34 Street	
Security Agreement	Street Address. 11000 N.W. 34 Bereet	
Other		
	City: Miami State: FL Zip:33178	
October 4, 2002 Execution Date:	w/	
<del></del>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	ligation the execution data of the application is	
If this document is being filed together with a new app	dication, the execution date of the application is:	
A Patent Application No.(s)	1	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
10/120,896	B. Patent No.(s)	
10/120,896	B. Patent No.(s)	
10/120,896  Additional numbers a  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s)  attached?  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
10/120,896  Additional numbers a  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s)  attached? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
10/120,896  Additional numbers a  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s)  attached?  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
10/120,896  Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A.	B. Patent No.(s)  attached? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
10/120,896  Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A.	B. Patent No.(s)  attached? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Additional numbers a  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A.  Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s)  attached?  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  40.00  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A.  Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s)  attached?  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Additional numbers a  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A.  Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s)  Attached? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A.  Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s)  attached?  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Additional numbers at the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.  Additional numbers at Additional numbers at the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.  Peter A. Matos	B. Patent No.(s)  attached?  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A.  Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s)  Attached? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	

DATE

## ASSIGNMENT

(1-3) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)		LUIS A. ARIAS	
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00 good and valuable consideration paid to each of the each of the undersigned assigns, transfers and s	e undersigned,
<pre>(4) Insert Name(s) of Assignee (5) Insert Address of Assignee</pre>	(5)	BLACKSTONE CORPORATION  11600 N.W. 34 <sup>th</sup> Street  Miami, Florida 33178-1834  (hereinafter designated as the Assignee), its su	accessors and
		assigns, the entire right, title and interest for States, its territories, dependencies and posses to the invention known as	
(6) Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention,		Serial No. 10/120896 - Filed APRIL A MULTI-FUNCTION TRANSACTION PROCESS for which the undersigned has (have) executed a for patent in the United states of America on	ING SYSTEM
(7) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application	(7)	March 25, 2002	
(7) Insert <u>bate</u> of Signing of Application	( , ,	and assigns, transfers and sets over to Assignation the United States of America and worldwide repatents, original, reissue, continuation-in-part substitute or extension, which may issue therefore	ion for patent ights and any t, divisional,
	tions t	papers necessary in connection with this applic thereof and also to execute separate assignments necessary or expedient.	
be declared concerning this application of	r cont:	apers necessary in connection with any interfere inuation, divisional or reissue thereof and to cevidence and going forward which such interfere	cooperate with
		apers and documents and perform any act which may international Convention for Protection of Indust	
4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform valid United States patent to the Assigned		ffirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain	a grant of a
Patent of the United States resulting fapplications thereof to the said Assignee,	rom sa as Ass e inte	quest(s) the Commission of Patents to issue any araid application or any divisional or continuing signee of the entire interest, and hereby covenancest herein assigned, and the he has (they have) herewith.	ng or reissue ts that he has
31,440, Jennie S. Malloy, Reg. No. 37,670	0 and 1 ch may	l Malloy, Reg. No. 19,531, James E. Wetterling, Peter A. Matos, Reg. No. 37,884, the power to i be necessary or desirable in order to comply with of this document.	nsert on this
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, executed by the under	ersign	ed on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(	s).
Date October 4, 2002 Name of	f Inver	LUIS A. ARIAS	(SEAL)
Date Name of	f Inver	ntor	
Date Name of	f Inver	ntor	(SEAL)
This assignment should preferably be sig inventor(s) should be witnessed by at lea		fore a United States Consul. If not, then the exe witnesses who sign here:	ecution by the
WITNESS , AMIA DILL		WITNESS By:	
Print Name: TONIA DIDIN		Print Name: Y(24A Coolla	······································

RECORDED: 11/12/2002

 $\label{lem:f:Mm2002} F:\Mm2002\Pat\App\1129-02\Blackstone\1129-\ Assignment-SN-Indi to Corp.wpd$ 

PATENT REEL: 013503 FRAME: 0730